
  

LFD SITE CONTACTS 0421 1 

 

LFD Site Leads 
 

The following LFD site leads will collate all the spreadsheet returns form line managers and add to 

the master spreadsheet they hold for the directorate / Area / Site. 

 

Name Site E Mail Address  

CJ Graham UHH cj.graham@lanarkshire.scot.nhs.uk 

Angela Steed UHM  angela.steed@lanarkshire.scot.nhs.uk 

Gillian Shevlin UHW  gillian.shevlin@lanarkshire.scot.nhs.uk 

Lynne Brown HSPC North  lynne.brown@lanarkshire.scot.nhs.uk 

Graeme Walsh HSPC South  greame.walsh@lanarkshire.scot.nhs.uk 

Linda Parker MHLD Wards  linda.parker@lanarkshire.scot.nhs.uk 

Margaret Baillie MHLD Community  margaret.baillie@lanarkshire.scot.nhs.uk 

Vicki Carracher PLNS/ANP Vicki.Carracher@lanarkshire.scot.nhs.uk 

June Levick PSSD / Serco / ISS  june.levick@lanarkshire.scot.nhs.uk 

Christine Jack  Corporate Christine.Jack@lanarkshire.scot.nhs.uk 
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